“Cost effective hydraulic tools& equipment
solutions offered quality products & service.”
NINGBO SAIVS MACHINARY CO,.LTD.
Add: Jia industrial Zone, Yunlong Town, Yinzhou District, Ningbo City, China
Tel: +86 574 8834 4911         Fax: +86 574 8834 5368
Email: sales@saivs.com
SAIVS
H

and double-acting cylinders and tools.
Manual or solenoid operation.
Ordering example
Ordering example
71 72
Hydraulic power tools professional manufacturer Hydraulic power tools professional manufacturer
Hydraulic Component
3.5 Size Line
Cartridge
Break Valve
Plate Type
Hydraulic
Check Valve
Modular Throttle
Double Hydraulic
Control Check
Valve
2 Lines Plug-
in Relief Valve
4 Lines Plug-in
 Relief Valve
Board Over
flow Valve
Safty Valve
Cartridge External
Control Cverflow
Valve
1. Can control the speed of Cylinder;
2. Can replace with the break valve;
3. Cau replace with the pressure Gage's Cushion valve;
1. Can directly install on the cylinder,lock the
     loading when the hydraulic system without the
     pressure. Also can use for double-acting cylinder.
1. Install on the hydraulic system,to keep lock of
    system without pressure.
1. Ensure limit the pumps' pressure,the valve will be
    opened when the pressure reach set point.
2. Presure adjustment range:1-700bar; Precision: ±2%;
    use for small flow pump;
1. Ensure limit the pumps' pressure, the valve will be
    opened when the pressure reach set point;
2. Presure adjustment range:1-700bar; Precision: ±2%;
    use for big flow pump;
1. Ensure limit the pumps' pressure, the valve will be
    opened when the pressure reach set point;
2. Presure adjustment range:1-700bar; Precision: ±2%;
    Can be installed on the valve block, also can replace
    pressure maintaining valve ;
1. It can protect the pump, and to prevent
    overpressure,also limit the presuure of pump;
2. It can install on the cylinder, to limit the pressure ;
3. Joint Thread: NPT3/8 or NPT1/4;
1. It use for high and low pressure pump Assambly,the 2
   pumps will working when the pressure is low; If The low
   pressure pump is unloading,the higher pressure pump
   will keep working.
DescriptionOverall Shape
Hydraulic
  Symbol
Valve TypeModel
Number
Model
Number
V Series, Control Valves
Max.Operating Pressure: 700bar
Rated working pressure of Valve:700bar